NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0052/20
TENDER NAME: GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

1 4229510000500 BOWL STAND SINGLE EA 3 ITEMIZED
2 4229510000700 CABQ:EL I\:\é'_?_RMER EA 2 ITEMIZED
3 4110240700100 BLAE?(E!I'N:L;VSA(?NJ!FI\IISN EA 1 ITEMIZED
4 4229510002300 ELIJIIE\ICI_-II_-RGOEIS\IUERR%_CAL EA 3 ITEMIZED
5 4229510002600 HEADEIS:G-I-IELBLEROPTIC EA 7 ITEMIZED
6 4229510004400 SLIJVIlIgIIZi?_CE?\;E EA 1 ITEMIZED
7 4229510005400 EMULSIFICilrII"IAC;:I\Cl)SYSTEM EA 1 ITEMIZED
8 4229510006500 SCRUB SINSEFRGICAL EA 2 ITEMIZED
TRIPLE
9 4229510006800 SMOI;EYISE_}_/S\EUATION EA 1 ITEMIZED
10 4229510006900 STOOL OPERATING EA 3 ITEMIZED
11 4229510007800 TABCL'EI\(I)EPRTI:ATING EA 3 ITEMIZED
12 4229510008200 TgiI:I_EH%I;iRDAI‘ZING EA 1 ITEMIZED
13 4229512200600 TOUZ’::&;EZLSYSTEM EA 2 ITEMIZED
14 4229510010000 TOWER LAPAROSCOPIC EA 1 ITEMIZED
15 4229510010700 VAiiUNLQT_IE&PPLER EA 12 ITEMIZED
16 4229681600000 ORTHODPRIIELDLIEYASI-DFE/XINCE EA 1 ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0052/20
TENDER NAME: GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

DRILL SYSTEM

17 4229510002000 ORTHOPEDIC BASIC EA 1 ITEMIZED
18 4229350001300 INTUBATION DIFFICULT EA 4 ITEMIZED
VIDEO
19 4229350002000 PUMP PCA SYRINGE EA 3 ITEMIZED
20 4229350002200 STIMULATOR NERVE EA 3 ITEMIZED
21 4229350002700 WARMER BLOOD EA 8 ITEMIZED
MONITOR INVASIVE
22 4227150200000 BLOOD GAS CONTINUOUS EA 6 ITEMIZED
23 4219270000000 TABLE TILT TEST CARDIAC EA 1 ITEMIZED
24 4218190001100 DRAINAGE UNIT CHEST EA 1 ITEMIZED
HYPER HYPOTHERMIA
25 4229450001200 UNIT BLANKET EA 2 ITEMIZED
INTUBATION DIFFICULT
26 4218190012300 VIDEO ADULT EA 1 ITEMIZED
MONITOR
27 4218190004800 PHYSIOLOGICAL BEDSIDE EA 2 ITEMIZED
12 INCH
MONITOR
28 4218190004900 PHYSIOLOGICAL BEDSIDE EA 18 ITEMIZED
15 INCH
MONITOR
29 4218190005200 PHYSIOLOGICAL MRI EA 1 ITEMIZED
COMPATIBLE
MONITOR
30 4218240100400 PHYSIOLOGICAL EA 26 ITEMIZED
TRANSPORT
PHOTOTHERAPY DOUBLE
31 4218190006200 PORTABLE EA 1 ITEMIZED
PHOTOTHERAPY
32 4218190006300 PORTABLE EA 10 ITEMIZED
33 4218190008300 VENTILATOR BIPAP ICU EA 2 ITEMIZED
34 4218190001300 @ VENTILATOR CPAP ADULT EA 2 ITEMIZED
VENTILATOR ICU ADULT
35 4218190008800 AND PEDIATRIC EA 8 ITEMIZED
VENTILATOR ICU
36 4227220600000 NEONATAL EA 7 ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5

S.NO SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

ITEM LIST

GROUP CATEGORY

37 4218190009300

38 4218190009800

39 4218190012700

40 4218190012900

41 4219180003900

42 4218190000200

43 4218190001200

44 4218190002600

45 4218190002500

46 4218190007200

47 4218190009500

48 4218190009600

49 4214000063000

December 13, 2020
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VENTILATOR TRANSPORT
MRI COMPATIBLE

WOUND CARE NEGATIVE

CENTRAL STATION
PHYSIOLOGICAL 8 BEDS
LICENCE
CENTRAL STATION
PHYSIOLOGICAL 16 BEDS
LICENCE

VIBRATOR CHEST UNIT

ANALYZER NITRIC OXIDE
NEONATE

COOLING TOTAL BODY
NEONATE

INCUBATOR PREMIUM
NEONATE

INCUBATOR STANDARD
NEONATAL

RESUSCITATOR AND
WARMER INFANT

WARMER INFANT UNIT
WITHOUT BASSINET

WARMER INFANT WITH
BASSINET

CENTRAL STATION
CARDIOTOCOGRAPHY 10
BEDS

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

21

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION uom

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67

4215220900400

4215220900200

4218172500000

4215221800100

4215220014800

4215220015500

4215220015800

4228000000200

4219180000300

4219180000200

4219180000700

4219180001700

4219180002000

4219180002400

4219180002500

4618181001100

4219180003700
4217000002700
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FURNACE CHROME
COBALT PRE HEAT

FURNACE PORCELAIN

POLISHING UNIT
ELECTRICAL

TRIMMER INTERIOR

CASTING MACHINE WITH
VACUUM

MIXER ALGINATE

SCALE WEIGHING DIGITAL

AUTOCLAVE TABLETOP

BED ELECTRICAL
BED ELECTRICAL
PEDIATRIC

BED INTENSIVE CARE
PEDIATRIC

CRIB NEWBORN

LIFT PATIENT MOBILE

OVERBED SUSPENSION
ORTHOPEDIC

PUMP BREAST

STRETCHER EMERGENCY

STRETCHER RECOVERY
STRETCHER TRANSPORT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

17

79

20

22

23

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED

4 0f 12


http://www.nupco.com/

NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO

SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

68 4219180002900 TABLE OVERBED EA 15 ITEMIZED
ENDOSCOPY
69 4115000035600 WORKSTATION EA 1 ITEMIZED
70 4218190000900 CART CRASH EA 16 ITEMIZED
71 4219241200200 CART DRESSING EA 25 ITEMIZED
STIMULATION UNIT
72 4214180000000 FUNCTIONAL ELECTRIC EA 5 ITEMIZED
PORTABLE
ERGOMETER ROWING
73 4225160004300 MACHINE EA 2 ITEMIZED
AUDIOMETER
74 4218240100200 DIAGNOSTIC EA 1 ITEMIZED
75 4218190001900 EEG UNIT EA 2 ITEMIZED
76 4227160900000 SLEEP LAB EA 1 ITEMIZED
77 4323151300200 HOLTER NIBP EA 1 ITEMIZED
78 4214000000500 CARDIOJSIC_:I_OG Eaii EA 9 ITEMIZED
TABLE EXAM
79 4214000057200 GYNECOLOGY EA 1 ITEMIZED
80 4214000064000 TABLE EXAM GENERAL EA 17 ITEMIZED
81 4214000013700 TABLE EXAM PEDIATRIC EA 5 ITEMIZED
TABLE EXAM INFANT
82 4214000010100 WITH SCALE EA 1 ITEMIZED
BALANCE ANALYTICAL
83 4115000004000 350 GRAMS EA 1 ITEMIZED
84 4115000007000 CART UTILITY EA 4 ITEMIZED
85 4115000007600 CENTRIFUGE FLOOR EA 3 ITEMIZED
CENTRIFUGE
86 4115000008200 REFRIGERATED TABLE EA 1 ITEMIZED
TOP
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5

S.NO

SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

ITEM LIST

GROUP CATEGORY

CHAIR BLOOD
87 4219210100200 DRAWING EA 3 ITEMIZED
88 4115000013100 FREEZER 500 LITER EA 2 ITEMIZED
89 4115000026000 PUMP VACUUM EA 1 ITEMIZED
REFRIGERATOR LAB -
90 4110301000600 1400 LITERS EA 1 ITEMIZED
91 4110301000500 REFRIG7E1R§IOR LAB- EA 1 ITEMIZED
STILL WATER
92 4115000030300 AUTOMATED 4 - 8 L EA 1 ITEMIZED
93 4115000007500 CENTRIFUGE CYTO EA 1 ITEMIZED
94 4111621000300 S Siﬁf?TH = EA 1 ITEMIZED
BILIRUBINOMETER -
95 4115000004800 LABORATORY EA 1 ITEMIZED
926 4115000016800 INCUBATOR PLATELETS EA 1 ITEMIZED
FREEZER ULTRA LOW -
97 4110301101200 30 500 LITERS EA 1 ITEMIZED
PULMONARY
98 4227160018200 FUNCTION TEST EA 2 ITEMIZED
WHEELCHAIR
99 4219260200800 STANDARD SIZE 24 EA 46 ITEMIZED
100 4217000000600 AED SYSTEM EA 2 ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION uom

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

4217000002900

4229352200300

4111580000600

4229511901500

4214000006600

4214000007500

4218190011900

4214000002500

4214000002600

4218190001800

4218190003000

4218190003100

4218190003300

4214000004200

4214000004400

4214000004500

4214000004800

4218190006400

December 13, 2020
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VENTILATOR
TRANSPORT ADULT
&AMP; AMP; PEDIATRIC

SUCTION UNIT
PORTABLE BATTERY
OPERATED
ANALYZER INCUBATOR
RADIANT WARMER
LASER EXCIMER

DERMA

STAND IV

TABLE INSTRUMENT
LARGE A

DEFIBRILLATOR UNIT

DIAGNOSTIC SET WALL
MOUNTED

DOPPLER FETAL HEART
HANDHELD

ECG 12 LEAD WITH
CART

LARYNGOSCOPE-ADULT

LARYNGOSCOPE ADULT
PEDIATRIC

LARYNGOSCOPE-
PEDIATRIC

LIGHT EXAM MOBILE

NEBULIZER ULTRASONIC

OTOSCOPE TABLETOP

OXIMETER PULSE
HANDHELD

PUMP FEEDING

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

50

20

75

14

22

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5

S.NO SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

ITEM LIST

GROUP CATEGORY

119 4218190006900

120 4218190007000

121 4214000006500

122 4214000006700

123 4218190007800

124 4214000006800

125 4214000007800

126 4218190008100

127 4229352200000

128 4218160000000

129 4214000005900

130 4214000006000

131 4218280100000

132 4214000007300

133 4110301101000

134 4110301102600

135 4219240400200

December 13, 2020
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PUMP INSULIN

PUMP SYRINGE

SPHYGMOMANOMETE
R ELECTRONIC VITAL SIGN

STETHOSCOPE ADULT

STETHOSCOPE INFANT

STETHOSCOPE
PEDIATRIC

THERMOMETERS
DIGITAL HAND HELD

TRANSILLUMINATOR
VEIN PORTABLE

SUCTION UNIT PORTABLE

MONITOR BLOOD
PRESSURE CONTINUOUS
NON INVASIVE

SCALE-INFANT

SCALE PATIENT WITH
HEIGHT

SCALE DIAPER

SUCTION UNIT
ELECTRICAL MOBILE

REFRIGERATOR VACCINE
350L

REFRIGERATOR
MEDICATION 350L

CART MEDICATION

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

30

10

261

70

40

12

79

13

45

20

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO

SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

OPHTHALMOSCOPE-

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

136 4218350000000 INDIRECT EA 6 ITEMIZED
137 4218301500100 SLIT LAMP HANDHELD EA 4 ITEMIZED
REFRACTO
138 4218303500000 KERATOMETER EA 1 ITEMIZED
AUTOMATIC
REFRACTOMETER
139 4218300001900 AUTOMATIC EA 1 ITEMIZED
SCANNER
ULTRASOUND
140 4220171800100 PACHYMETER AND AB EA 1 ITEMIZED
OPHTHALMIC
141 4218300002200 OPHTHALMIC UNIT EA 1 ITEMIZED
142 4215243400100 AMALGAMATOR EA 41 ITEMIZED
LIGHT CURING LED
143 4215150100300 CORDLESS EA 41 ITEMIZED
MICROSCOPE DENTAL
144 4215160003600 CAMERA INTRAORAL EA 1 ITEMIZED
MOTOR ENDO
145 4215160007200 RECIPROCATING EA 1 ITEMIZED
MOTOR SURGICAL
146 4215160005400 DENTAL EA 1 ITEMIZED
SCALER ULTRASONIC
147 4215163603100 POLISHING TOOTH EA 3 ITEMIZED
SCANNER
TOMOGRAPHY
148 4215160008300 COMPUTED SKULL CONE EA 1 ITEMIZED
BEAM:CBCT
SENSOR DIGITAL
149 4215201200300 PERIAPICAL INTRAORAL EA 1 ITEMIZED
RADIOGRAPH PEDIA
SENSOR DIGITAL
150 4215201200200 PERIAPICAL INTRAORAL EA 3 ITEMIZED
RADIOGRAPH ADULT
X-RAY DENTAL DIGITAL
151 4215200800300 WALL MOUNT EA 4 ITEMIZED
X-RAY PANORAMIC WITH
152 4215200800500 CEPHALOMETRIC 3D EA 1 ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION uom

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

4215169300900

4215170500000

4215163501200

4220150000000

4220170001700

4220170000400

4220170000600

4110351700500

4220171200800

4220180000100

4220170000900

4220180055400

4220170001800

4220170000800

4225160003400

4218190016700
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OBTURATION DEVICE

DENTAL UNIT WITH X-
RAY INTEGRATED

SUCTION CENTRAL
DENTAL 4 CLINICS

SCANNER CT SCAN 128
SLICE

CARDIAC ULTRASOUND-
ADVANCE

ULTRASOUND 4D OBGYN
STATION

ULTRASOUND BASIC

CABINET SAFETY CLASS 1l

ULTRASOUND UNIT
ADVANCE

C-ARM GENERAL

ULTRASOUND UNIT
PORTABLE

X-RAY DIGITAL DUAL
DETECTOR

CARDIAC ULTRASOUND-
MID

ULTRASOUND CARDIAC
PORTABLE

ROBOTIC SURGERY

BIOANALYZER
INSTRUMENT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

31

16

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER:
TENDER NAME:

NPT 0052/20

GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION uom

QUANTITY

GROUP CATEGORY

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

4229421805400

4218190017700

4218190017100

4218190017600

4218190017200

4218190017300

4218190016800

4218190017500

4218190014700

4218190014800

4218190015000

4218190014900

4218190015200

4219161400000

4218190014700
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MONITORING SOLUTION
REMOTELY HOMECARE

PATIENT DATA MONITOR
HOME CARE SOLUTION

ECG UNIT HOME CARE
SOLUTION

SCALE ELECTRONIC HOME
CARE SOLUTION

SPHYGMOMANOMETER
ELECTRONIC HOME CARE
SOLUTION

OXIMETER PULSE HOME
CARE SOLUTION

GLUCOMETER HOME
CARE SOLUTION

THERMOMETER DIGITAL
HOME CARE SOLUTION

MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 08 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 10 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 16 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 12 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 24 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR
PHYSIOLOGICAL BEDSIDE
19 INCH
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 08 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

300

90

300

300

300

300

300

80

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 1 HOME CARE
SOLUTION

GROUP 2 NEW
MONITORS

GROUP 2 NEW
MONITORS

GROUP 2 NEW
MONITORS

GROUP 2 NEW
MONITORS

GROUP 2 NEW
MONITORS

ITEMIZED

GROUP 3 UPGRADED

MONITORS
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0052/20

TENDER NAME: GENERAL EQUIPMENT TENDER FOR GOVERNMENT HEALTH SECTORS PHASE 5 ITEM LIST

S.NO SRM CODE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

uom

QUANTITY GROUP CATEGORY

184 4218190014800

185 4218190015000

186 4218190014900

187 4218190015200
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MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 10 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 16 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 12 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC
MONITOR BEDSIDE
CENTRAL 24 BEDS ADULT
AND PEDIATRIC

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 3 UPGRADED
MONITORS

GROUP 3 UPGRADED
MONITORS

GROUP 3 UPGRADED
MONITORS

GROUP 3 UPGRADED
MONITORS
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